
DDD 
Bid Number/Description 

 
Awarded To Award Amount Bid Opening Date 

RFQ 2024-043 Architectural and Engineering 
Services for Design and Construction 
Administration-Union County Jail Project 

Pending N/A 11/30/2023 

IFB 2024-016 R 12-Mile WRF-Scada HMI 
Replacement 

Rebid - 10/18/2023 

RFQ 2024-021 Engineering Services for Water and 
Wastewater System Improvement 

Pending N/A 10/20/2023 

IFB 2024-027 FY21 Short Water line Extension 
Phase A 

Pending - 10/18/2023 

IFB 2024-003 Twelve Mile Creek WRF 9.0 MGD 
Expansion 

Cancelled - 09/21/2023 

RFP 2024-022 Water and Wastewater Mowing-
Landscaping Services 

Pending - 09/22/2023 

RFP 2024-015 Real Estate Appraisal Services For 
Water and Wastewater Capital Project 

Pending  
 
 

- 10/03/2023 

RFQ 2023-076 On-Call Civil Engineering Services 
 

Pending  N/A 09/28/2023 

RFP 2024-020 Senior Nutrition Meals Pending - 09/20/2023 

RFQ 2024-002 Construction Manager at Risk 
Services, Union County BARN Project 

Pending N/A 09/29/2023 

IFB 2023-097R Drinking Water Well Rehabilitation 
and Repair Program 

Pending - 09/21/2023 

RFP 2024-007 Employee Health Benefit Consulting 
Services 

Pending - 09/12/2023 

RFP 2023-085 Drug Screening Testing Services Pending - 09/06/2023 

RFP 2024-017 Water and Wastewater Mowing and 
Landscaping Site Services 

Cancelled - 09/05/2023 

RFQ 2023-077 Construction Materials Testing 
Services for Various Capital Projects 

Terracon Consultants, Inc., S&ME, Inc., 
Kleinfelder, Inc. 

N/A 09/06/2023 

RFQ 2023-075 On Call Mechanical Engineering 
Services 

 Pending N/A 08/29/2023 

U n i o n  C o u n t y ,  N o r t h  C a r o l in a  
B i d  T a b u l a t i o n  I n f o r m a t i o n   

O p e n i n g  D a t e s  l a s t  u p d a t e d  a s  of  1 1 / 1 / 2 0 2 3  
C l i c k  o n  t h e  B i d  N u m b e r / D e s c r i p t i o n  l i n k s  b e l o w  t o  v i e w  t h e  B i d  T a b u l a t i o n .  

N O T E :  “ p e n d i n g ”  i t e m s  i n d i c a t e  p r o j e c t  u n d e r  r e v i e w  
 



RFQ 2023-073 On Call Services for Landscaping Pending  08/24/203 

IFB 2024-012R 12 Mile WRF Pump Purchase Xylem Water Solutions USA, Inc. $33,927.30 09/15/2023 

IFB 2023-102R Interior Gutter Replacement at UC 
Progress Building 

Rebid - 08/10/203 

RFP 2024-010 Electronics Waste Recycling Pending - 08/22/2023 

IFB 2023-066 Piedmont Innovation Park Sanitary 
Sewer 

Pending  - 08/29/2023 

IFB 2023-045 Union County Charter of Freedom J. Taylor, Inc $51,480.00 08/22/2023 

RFP 2024-005 Used Petroleum and Oil Filter 
Disposal 
 

Noble Oil, Inc - 08/02/2023 

IFB 2023-097 Drinking Water Well Rehabilitation 
and Repair Program 
 

Pending - 07/25/2023 

RFQ 2023-074 On Call Electrical Engineering 
Services 
 

Pending N/A  07/27/2023 

RFQ 2023-069 Building Commissioning Services for 
Capital Improvement Projects 
 

 
  

Pending 
 

N/A 07/25/2023 

RFQ 2023-070 Architectural Services for Capital 
Improvement Projects 
 

Pending N/A 07/25/2023 

RFQ 2023-071 Structural Engineering Services for 
Capital Improvement Projects 
 

Pending N/A 07/25/2023 

RFQ 2023-072 Landscape Design Services for 
Capital Improvement Projects 
 

Alfred Benesch & Company, ESP Associates, Inc., 
The Dodd Studio, LLC 

N/A 07/25/2023 

IFB 2023-102 Interior Gutter Replacement at UC 
Progress Building 
 

Rebid - 7/27/2023 

 


